AMT MiniONE® Balloon Button
Product Sizes and HCPC Codes
AMT MiniONE® Balloon Buttons
AMT MiniONE® Balloon Button Fill Volume Table
HCPC Codes for Enteral Feeding Devices
Caregiver/ Patient Ordering Information
12F
14F
16F
18F
20F
24F
2 ml
3 ml
4 ml
6 ml
7 ml
7 ml
2.5 ml
4 ml
6 ml
8 ml
10 ml
10 ml
3 ml
5 ml
8 ml
10 ml
15 ml
15 ml
M1-5-1208 0.8
M1-5-1210 1.0
M1-5-1212 1.2
M1-5-1215 1.5
M1-5-1217 1.7
M1-5-1220 2.0
M1-5-1223 2.3
M1-5-1225 2.5
M1-5-1227 2.7
M1-5-1230 3.0
M1-5-1235 3.5
M1-5-1240 4.0
1.0
1.2
1.5
1.7